
To: 
From: Taryn Struck 
Sent: Tue 10/31/2017 6:16:27 PM 
Subject: Re: The Boulders Rentals for April - all 9 listings 

Wonderful 

From: 
Date: Tuesday, October 31, 2017 at 11:05 AM 
To: Taryn Struck 
Subject: Re: The Boulders Rentals for April - all 9 listings 

I am on with Fclicty! they finally figured it out for me! all good. 

On Oct 31, 2017, at 1:24 PM, Taryn Struck wrote: 

let me call them right now and get a specific person. Hold on o 

From: 
Date: Tuesday, October 31, 2017 at 10:13 AM 
To: Taryn Struck O. 
Subject: Re: The Boulders Rentals for April - all 9 listings 

Taryn, no one seems to know what I am talking about...were you speaking with a certain 
person? I keep getting passed around. Is this event called something specific? Is 
this called "The Villa Retreat"? 

n 31 2 17 12.28 PM, Taryn Struck 
wrote: 

Hi 
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The 10-Year Anniversary is taking place April 5.9, 2018. Let me know if you 
have any other questions. 

Taryn 

From: 
Date: Tuesday, October 31, 2017 at 9:06 AM 
To: Taryn Struck 
Cc: "Case Western Reserve Univ. Krauss Lawrence" Amelia 

Huggins <1 1. 
Subject: Re: The Boulders Rentals for April - all 9 listings 

Ok. Will do. Do we know the dates he will need the villa? 

Sent from my iPhonc 

On Oct 31, 2017, at 12:03 PM, Taryn Struck ce wrote: 

Hi 

To reserve the property please contact their on-site 
reservations department to secure it. Let me know if you 
have any other questions. 

Boulders.Reservationsgehilton.com 

+1.480.488.9009 

Taryn Struck 

Business Operations Specialist 
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Origins Project at ASU, Arizona State University 

P.O. Box 871902, Tempe, AZ 85287-1902 

P: F: 480.965.0090 

origins.asu.edu j facebook.com/ASUOriginsProiect I twitter.com/ASUOrigins 

<image001.png> 

From: 
Date: Tuesday, October 31, 2017 at 3:58 AM 
To: "Case Western Reserve Univ. Krauss Lawrence" 

Taryn Struck , Amelia Huggins 

Subject: Fwd: The Boulders Rentals for April - all 9 listings 

Hello All! I am happy to help facilitate the paying for the villa...picasc do let 
me know what steps to take next. 

Thank you 

Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein 

Begin forwarded message: 
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From: "Jeffrey E." 
leevacationeqmail.com>

Subject: Fwd: The Boulders Rentals 
for April - all 9 listings 

Date: October 31, 2017 at 1:18:56 AM 
EDT 

To: 

 Forwarded message 
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Date: Tue, Oct 31, 2017 at 12:19 AM 
Subject: Fwd: The Boulders Rentals for April - all 9 listings 
To: jeffrey E. <jecvacation@gmaiLcom>

can you have your staff do this? Or give my staff info on how to 
charge this? (I am assuming you are ok 
paying for it.. let me know.. if not, please tell 
me) 

LMK 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASV 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 

Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics Department 

Arizona State University, P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287-1404 

Research Office: Assistant (Jessica) 

Origins Office (Cynthia) 
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orl[Ins.aw.adu I twitter.com/Ikrauss1 I krauss.facultv.asu.edu 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Taryn Struck 

Subject: Re: The Boulders 
Rentals for April - all 9 
listings 

Date: October 30, 2017 at 
11:37:31 AM PDT 

To: Lawrence Krauss 

Cc: Amelia Huggins 

Lawrence, 

The villa is available during the 
10-year for a discounted price 
of S4,500/night. To reserve the 
property Jeffrey will need 
to contact their on-site 
reservations department to 
secure it. 
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Boulders.Reservations@hilton.com 

+1.480.488.9009 

Taryn 

On Oct 30, 2017, at 10:34 AM, Lawrence Krauss 
wrote: 

Ok. If it is available 
book it and I will 
Jeffrey's people 
take care of 
details. 

Lawrence M. 
Krauss 

Director, The 
Origins Project at 
ASU 

Foundation 
Professor 

School of Earth & 
Space Exploration 
and Physics 
Department 

Arizona State 
University, P.O. 
Box 
871404, Tempe, 
AZ 85287-1404 

Research Office: 
Assi 

stant 
(Jessica): 

Origins Office 
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oriains.asn.edu I t 
witter.com/Ikratiss 
I I krauss.facults.a 
su.edu 

<DA866.543-7401-
4A5A-8E50-
FD32E33A50EC.p 
ng> 

Sent from my 
iPhonc 

On Oct 30, 2017, at 
7:55 AM, Taryn 
Struck 

wrote: 

Lawren 
ce -
We do 
have 
villas in 
our 
packag 
e, but 
not 
sure 
about 
this 
particu 
lar 
one. 
I'll look 
into 
this 
and 
get 
back to 
you. 
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Taryn 

From: 

Sent: Friday, October 27, 2017 6:21:20 PM 
To: Amelia Huggins 
Cc: Taryn Struck 
Subject: Fwd: The Boulders Rentals for April - all 9 

listings 

hi.. can we organize this.. I assume Jeffrey will pay 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Jeffrey E." 

Subject: Re: The Boulders Rentals for 
April - all 9 listings 

Date: October 27, 2017 at 5:17:24 PM 
PDT 

To: Lawrence Krauss 

\VW.1110101.11(1C1S.00I11 OLIN 

Zit:C(1111111066011S the-% illa-retreat.html ill 
take this if you can orgnize. d 
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On Fri, Oct 27, 2017 at 7:34 PM, Lawrence 
Krauss < > wrote: 

here arc homes via a realtor by the boulders.. 
or, we could reserve you a villa on site, which 

has, I believe 2 bedrooms and a living room. 

LMK 

Begin forwarded message: 

From  ins 

Subject: FW: The Boulders 
Rentals for April - all 9 listings 

Date: October 27, 2017 at 2:27:15 
PM PDT 

To: Lawrence Krauss 

Cc:Te  r- i iltdc 
 > Cynthia 

Schulze 

Hi Lawrence, 

Below is the link to the private homes 
available for rent around the Boulders 
Resort during our 10-year. 
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Thanks, Taryn! 

Amelia 

From: Taryn Struck 

Date: Thursday, October 19, 2017 at 
2:45 PM 
To: Amelia Huggins 

Cynthia 
Schulze 
Subject: FW: The Boulders Rentals for 
April - all 9 listings 

FYI - Places to rent for 'special 
guests' during the 10 Year. 

Click to view listine(si 

From: a on 
behalf of Leigh Siegel via flexmls 

Reply-To: Leigh Siegel 

Date: Thursday, October 19, 2017 at 
2:42 PM 
To: Taryn Struck 

Subject: The Boulders Rentals for April -
all 9 listings 
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Hi Taryn, 

Thanks so much for letting me know 
that only one listing was sent yesterday. 

Please click the link to see all the 
listings. 

Have a wonderful day and please let me 
know if you need additional 
information. 

Warm regards, 

Leigh 

Follow this link to see the page: 

Click to view listing(s) 

This link will no longer be available 
after 11/18/2017. 
Clicking to view the listings in this 
email confirms you want to receive new 
listing updates. 
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You are receiving this email because of your affiliation with Leigh Siegel 34305 North Scottsdale 
Road, Scottsdale, AZ 85266 
You can unsubscribe from further emails by sending them a message 

• 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics 
Department 
Arizona State University, P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 
85287-1464 
Research Officer I Assistant 
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(Jessica): 
Origins Office (Cynthia) 

origins.asu.edu I twitter.comilkrauss2 I krauss.faculty.asu 
.edu 
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please note 

The information contained in this 
communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, 
may 
constitute inside information, and is intended 
only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of 
this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly 
prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us 
immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail 
to jeevacation@smail.com and 
destroy this communication and all copies 
thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights 
reserved 

Lawren 

ce M. 
Krauss 

Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
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Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 

Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics Department 
Arizona State Unlversl P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287-1404 
Research Office Assistant (Jessica): 
Origins Office (Cynthia): 

origins.asu.edu I twitter.corn/Ikrauss1 I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 
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please note 

The information contained in this 
communication is 

confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacationa,gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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